
 

 

 

 

 

Puddings will be a mix of: tinned fruit, fruit, yoghurt, dried fruit, biscuits, popcorn and jelly 

W/C MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

WEEK 1  
01/01/2024 

22/01/2024 

12/02/2024 

11/03/2024 

Choice of 3 

pasta- Tuna 

mayo, cheese, 

tomato, salad 

and garlic bread  

Battered/ breaded 

fillet of fish, chips 

and peas 

 

Spag bolognaise, 

cheese and 

vegetables 

Chicken Katsu curry  

Hot dogs, corn on the 

cob and veg sticks 

 

WEEK 2 
08/01/2024 

29/01/2024 

26/02/2024 

18/03/2024 

Vegetable Curry 

and rice with 

mixed veg  

 

Chicken fillet, Pasta 

and veg  

 

Sausage, Beans 

and waffles 

 

 

 

Fish cakes, Rice/Orzo/ 

Pasta and veg 

 

Ham/cheese/salad 

wraps and salad 

 

 

WEEK 3 
15/01/2024 

05/02/2024 

04/03/2024 

25/03/2024 

Fish, Orzo and 

Veg  

 

Sausage, mash, 

gravy and peas  

 

 

 

Ham/Margarita 

Pizza, chips and 

veg sticks  

 

Chilli Con Carne and 

rice 

 

 

Chicken goujon 

wraps, wedges and 

veg sticks  

 

Spring Term 2024- 3 WEEKLY MENU 
(When HCL change their menus, we will review our menu and ensure we do not have the 

same food as the Schools). 

Menu could change at short notice if circumstances dictate. 

Alternatives will be provided for children with specific dietary requirements. 

Fruit is available at all times 

 


