

## Spring Term 2024- 3 WEEKLY MENU



(When HCL change their menus, we will review our menu and ensure we do not have the same food as the Schools).

Menu could change at short notice if circumstances dictate.

Alternatives will be provided for children with specific dietary requirements.

Fruit is available at all times

W/C	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
WEEK 1 01/01/2024 22/01/2024 12/02/2024 11/03/2024	Choice of 3 pasta- Tuna mayo, cheese, tomato, salad and garlic bread	Battered/ breaded fillet of fish, chips and peas	Spag bolognaise, cheese and vegetables	Chicken Katsu curry	Hot dogs, corn on the cob and veg sticks
WEEK 2 08/01/2024 29/01/2024 26/02/2024 18/03/2024	Vegetable Curry and rice with mixed veg	Chicken fillet, Pasta and veg	Sausage, Beans and waffles	Fish cakes, Rice/Orzo/ Pasta and veg	Ham/cheese/salad wraps and salad
WEEK 3 15/01/2024 05/02/2024 04/03/2024 25/03/2024	Fish, Orzo and Veg	Sausage, mash, gravy and peas	Ham/Margarita Pizza, chips and veg sticks	Chilli Con Carne and rice	Chicken goujon wraps, wedges and veg sticks

Puddings will be a mix of: tinned fruit, fruit, yoghurt, dried fruit, biscuits, popcorn and jelly